G:MARKETING/CBOM/ECLIPSE/E75 M CBOM R3.DOC REV I 04/17/25 Page 1  of 8
E75 Eclipse Pump Metallic
Pump Nameplate
  Pump Model Identification
Position Code Specifies Options
1 E Model E- Eclipse
2 and 3 75 Pump Size 75 – Max. Capacity 20 gpm (75 lpm)
1-1/2 FNPT / 1-1/2" BSPT ISO 7-1 / FLANGED 1 1/2"-150# ANSI / DIN 32/40 - PN16

Consult factory for motor mounting arrangements not covered in the above chart
G:MARKETING/CBOM/ECLIPSE/E75 M CBOM R3.DOC REV I 04/17/25 Page 3  of 8
KOPkit Part Number Identification
Position Code Specifies Options
1 K E Model KE – Eclipse
2 and 3 75 Pump Size 75 – Max. Capacity 20 gpm (75 lpm)
4 X Base Material X – All base material types
5 L
B
Bearings L – Carbon-92
B – Silicon Carbide
 T  T – Glass Filled Teflon
6      U
     K
O-rings U – PTFE
K – Kalrez Grade 4079
KOPKit Suffix (Select one option)
FTE = Carbon fiber filled PTFE
SC = Samarium Cobalt
ALA = Alumina Ceramic
Consult factory for motor mounting arrangements not covered in the above chart.
Eclipse KOPkit Structure
1 2/3 4 5 6 7
KE 75    X         -
 SUFFIX DRIVE
(SHAFT / GEAR)
IDLER
(SHAFT / GEAR)
ITEM MAX. TEMP
        7
-LTE
GEARS, LINER,
O-RINGS
S-LTE 316L / FTE 316L / FTE
200°F (93°) F-LTE  316L 316L / FTE
Samarium Cobalt
B-LTE ALA / FTE ALA / FTE
T-LTE 316L  316L / PEEK 400°F (204°C)
H-LTE 316L  316L  450°F (232°C)
   SUFFIX DRIVE
(SHAFT / GEAR)
IDLER
(SHAFT / GEAR)
ITEM MAX. TEMP
        7
-STD
GEARS, LINER,
O-RINGS, BEARINGS
S-STD 316L / FTE 316L / FTE
200°F (93°) F-STD 316L  316L / FTE
B-STD ALA / FTE ALA / FTE Samarium Cobalt
 T-STD 316L  316L / PEEK 400°F (204°C)
H-STD 316L  316L / 316L 450°F (232°C)
G:MARKETING/CBOM/ECLIPSE/E75 M CBOM R3.DOC REV I 04/17/25 Page 4  of 8
Parts Diagram and List, Eclipse 75 Metallic
**Eclipse Metallic 75/125 Power frames are shipped without oil.**
Use Standard motor oil: SAE 10W-30, 10W-40, or 5W-30.
G:MARKETING/CBOM/ECLIPSE/E75 M CBOM R3.DOC REV I 04/17/25 Page 5  of 8
Eclipse Pump Series Size 75 Metallic
Consolidated Bill of Material
Position 1,2,3,4 – Base Pump Material/Ports Position 4 Base Pump Material and
Port Connection
316L SS (A, G, U)
E75 Description Item Part Number Material Qty
Common Parts
Bolt, Front Cover 3 NP990559-188 Stainless Steel 5